MONTHLY STATUS REPORT FOR THE JOINT COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT AND FINANCE

FOR THREE MONTHS STARTING OCTOBER 2007 AND OCTOBER 2008

OCTOBER 07

NOVEMBER 07

DECEMBER 07

OCTOBER 08

NOVEMBER 08

DECEMBER 08

THREE MONTH
TOTAL VARIANCE *

Balance Forward

Add Receipts:
. Bond Assessment
. Regular Contributions:

TEUC Unemployment Funds
. UCFE (Federal Agencies)

. Reduced Tax Credits

. Reed Act Funds

. Treasury Interest Credits
10. UCX (Military Agencies)
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Total Monthly Receipts

Less Disbursements:

Debt Bond Repayment

Regular Benefits:

Federal Extended Benefits (EUC08)

Emergency Benefits (TEUC)

UCFE (Federal Workers)Benefits

UCX (Military Workers)Benefits

Reed Act Funds

Other Adjustments

Total Monthly Disbursements

Trust Fund Balance

. Federal Extended Benefits (EUCO8)
. Emergency Unemployment Funds (TEUC)

$257,723,100.41

$254,084,321.13

$0.00
$7,853,681.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$11,368,414.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$252,672,284.33

$250,357,861.57

$248,422 765.62

$249,853,501.23

($15,845 577.45)

$0.00
$470,486.51
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,076,635.02
$0.00

$0.00
$8,410,393.17
$3,255,096.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$252,000.00

$0.00
$12,709,009.00
$2,226,457.00
$0.00

$0.00
$62,758.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$270,345.00

$0.00
$415,370.01
$5,142,010.00
$0.00

$0.00
$99,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,888,199.02
$344,000.00

$0.00
$1,842,189.61
$10,623,563.00
$0.00

$0.00
$221,758.00
$0.00

$0.00
($188,436.00)
$866,345.00

$7,853,681.96

$11,368,414.10

$3,547,121.53

$11,977,489.17

$15,268,569.00

$8,888,579.03

$13,365,419.61

(Retired) (Retired) (Retired) (Retired) (Retired) (Retired) (Retired)
$11,168,816.58 $12,474,827.02 11,804,509.41 $10,466,886.86 $10,933,341.80 $21,472,394.64 $7,424,470.29
$0.00 $0.00 0.00 $3,113,489.00 $2,495,908.00 $5,064,600.00 $10,673,997.00
($700.00) ($610.00) (560.00) ($615.00) ($433.00) ($761.18) $60.82
$69,152.58 $64,114.12 101,806.98 $64,290.16 $77,159.98 $97,400.08 $3,776.54
$255,192.08 $242,119.76 269,414.12 $268,534.10 $331,856.61 $340,426.10 $174,090.85
$0.00 $0.00 256,886.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($256,886.09)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$11,492,461.24

$12,780,450.90

$254,084,321.13

$252.672.284.33

$12,432,056.60

$13,912,585.12

$13,837,833.39

$26,974,059.64

$18,019,509.41

$243,787.349.26

$248.422.765.62

$249,853,501.23

$231.768.020.62

($20.499.667.25)

* Three month total variance column is the difference between the sum of the previous year's three months data for each category and the current year's three months data.
The purpose of the report is to show significant changes in receipts, disbursements, or balances.
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