MONTHLY STATUS REPORT FOR THE JOINT COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT AND FINANCE FOR THREE MONTHS STARTING OCTOBER 2007 AND OCTOBER 2008

	OCTOBER 07	NOVEMBER 07	DECEMBER 07	OCTOBER 08	NOVEMBER 08	DECEMBER 08	THREE MONTH TOTAL VARIANCE *
Balance Forward	<u>\$257,723,100.41</u>	<u>\$254,084,321.13</u>	\$252,672,284.33	<u>\$250,357,861.57</u>	<u>\$248,422,765.62</u>	\$249,853,501.23	<u>(\$15,845,577.45)</u>
Add Receipts:							
Bond Assessment	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2. Regular Contributions:	\$7,853,681.96	\$11,368,414.10	\$470,486.51	\$8,410,393.17	\$12,709,009.00	\$415,370.01	\$1,842,189.61
Federal Extended Benefits (EUC08)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,255,096.00	\$2,226,457.00	\$5,142,010.00	\$10,623,563.00
4. Emergency Unemployment Funds (TEUC)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5. TEUC Unemployment Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6. UCFE (Federal Agencies)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$62,758.00	\$99,000.00	\$221,758.00
7. Reduced Tax Credits	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8. Reed Act Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9. Treasury Interest Credits	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,076,635.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,888,199.02	(' ' '
10. UCX (Military Agencies)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$252,000.00	\$270,345.00	\$344,000.00	\$866,345.00
Total Monthly Receipts	<u>\$7,853,681.96</u>	<u>\$11,368,414.10</u>	<u>\$3,547,121.53</u>	\$11,977,489.17	\$15,268,569.00	\$8,888,579.03	<u>\$13,365,419.61</u>
Less Disbursements:							
Debt Bond Repayment	(Retired)	(Retired)	(Retired)	(Retired)	(Retired)	(Retired)	(Retired)
Regular Benefits:	\$11,168,816.58	\$12,474,827.02	11,804,509.41	\$10,466,886.86	\$10,933,341.80	\$21,472,394.64	\$7,424,470.29
Federal Extended Benefits (EUC08)	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$3,113,489.00	\$2,495,908.00	\$5,064,600.00	\$10,673,997.00
Emergency Benefits (TEUC)	(\$700.00)	(\$610.00)	(560.00)	(\$615.00)	(\$433.00)	(\$761.18)	\$60.82
UCFE (Federal Workers)Benefits	\$69,152.58	\$64,114.12	101,806.98	\$64,290.16	\$77,159.98	\$97,400.08	' '
UCX (Military Workers)Benefits	\$255,192.08	\$242,119.76	269,414.12	\$268,534.10	\$331,856.61	\$340,426.10	' '
Reed Act Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00	256,886.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$256,886.09)
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Monthly Disbursements	<u>\$11,492,461.24</u>	\$12,780,450.90	\$12,432,056.60	\$13,912,585.12	<u>\$13,837,833.39</u>	\$26,974,059.64	<u>\$18,019,509.41</u>
Trust Fund Balance	<u>\$254.084,321.13</u>	<u>\$252,672,284.33</u>	<u>\$243,787,349.26</u>	<u>\$248.422,765.62</u>	<u>\$249.853.501.23</u>	\$231,768,020.62	(\$20,499,667,25)

^{*} Three month total variance column is the difference between the sum of the previous year's three months data for each category and the current year's three months data. The purpose of the report is to show significant changes in receipts, disbursements, or balances.